
 
 

Staff Role Email 

Mr G Akroyde Deputy Head of English gakroyde@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr S Alexander Head of Sixth Form salexander@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss K Alleyne Criminology Teacher kalleyne@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss L Armstong English Teacher/0.2 Deputy Head of 

English 

larmstrong@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr M Asam Head of Faculty - Business and 

Computing 

masam@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr J Aslam Site Manager jaslam@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Bell Head of Mathematics sjbell@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss N Bennett Head of Chemistry nbennett@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr J Birk SENCO jbirk@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss L Blake Head of Progress (9)/PE teacher lblake@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss R Bowyer Learning Mentor rbowyer@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr D Brixton Art Teacher dbrixton@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms R Butler Art Teacher rbutler@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss J Carr Humanities Teacher jcarr@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms C Clay-Smith Head of English cclay-smith@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss B Clyne Learning Mentor bclyne@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs J Clyne Student Services Manager jclyne@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms D Company Business Manager  dcompany@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Cozens Geography Teacher scozens@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss M Daborn MFL Teacher mdaborn@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs C Dance Clerk to Governors cdance@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs V Danilina EAL Learning Mentor vdanilina@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs A Davis Headteacher's PA adavis@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms L Demiri Science Teacher ldemiri@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr A Dieu English Teacher adieu@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr J Dixon Head of History jdixon@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr G Edwards Assistant Headteacher gedwards@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Edwards PE Teacher/Vocational Quality 

Assurance Coordinator 

sedwards@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr L Ellis Humanities Teacher lellis@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs M Ellard English Intervention Teacher mellard@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms S Euillet MFL Teacher seuillet@kgaprospect.uk  
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Mrs T Farrall English Teacher tfarrall@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs F Ferry Data Manager fferry@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs K Ferry English Intervention Teacher kferry@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms S Gallivan Head of Careers sgallivan@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr R Gerrard Assistant Headteacher rgerrard@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Gerrard  Head of Progress (8)/ Geography 

Teacher 

sgerrard@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms A Golda Maths Teacher agolda@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs J Gregory Maths Intervention Teacher  jgregory@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Grove Librarian sgrove@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr S Hayat Maths Teacher shayat@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss A Holt High Ability Co-ordinator/History 

Teacher 

aholt@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs T Howard Music Teacher  thoward@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss C Humphreys Head of Biology chumphreys@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr R Jenkins Exams Manager rjenkins@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs P Jewell Deputy Head of Maths/ Teach First 

Coordinator 

pjewell@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms K Johansson Maths Teacher/ DofE Coordinator kjohansson@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr G John-Rose English Teacher gjohnrose@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr D Kerrison PE Teacher dkerrison@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs F Khan EAL Co-ordinator fkhan@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs J Lannon SEND Manager  Jlannon@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr D Littlemore Headteacher dlittlemore@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs T Maslen Hub Co-Ordinator tmaslen@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss C Matten Alternative Curriculum Teacher cmatten@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss L McCabe Associate Assistant Headteacher lmccabe@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S McCavish Assistant Headteacher smccavish@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr K McDonald Technology Teacher kmcdonald@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr O McLeod Maths Teacher omcleod@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr J Meawad Head of Physics jmeawad@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs J Moore School Systems Manager jmoore@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms M Morris Deputy Headteacher mmorris@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms Z Mumford Head of MFL zmumford@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms H Murphy English Teacher hmurphy@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr M Ng Science Teacher  mng@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs E Nicholas EAL Learning Mentor enicholas@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms G Panati MFL Teacher gpanati@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs K Park-Barnard Head of Geography/ T&L Lead Teacher kparkbarnard@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr R Parry Subject Lead - Computing rparry@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr S Paudyal Subject Lead - Computing spaudyal@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr D Peterkin Science Teacher dpeterkin@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms C Pierro Hair and Beauty Teacher cpierro@kgaprospect.uk  
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Ms S Pittman Associate Senior Leader/Subject Lead - 

Art 

spittman@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms K Pointer English Teacher kpointer@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr M Priddey Head of Progress (11)/ Business Teacher mpriddey@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss J Prior Head of Faculty - Art and Technology jprior@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr S Prior PE Teacher sprior@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr B Radnedge Head of Progress (10)/ PE Teacher bradnedge@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss R Ralston Progress Manager – Lower School bralston@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs N Ramesh Science Technician nramesh@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms V Richards Maths Teacher vrichards@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Riffat Finance Manager sriffat@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr A Rowe Deputy Head of Maths arowe@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs C Schofield Health and Social Care Teacher cschofield@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs M Scott Head of Faculty - Social Sciences mscott@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms M Sehra Learning Mentor msehra@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss A Smith Head of Progress (7)/ MFL Teacher amandasmith@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr A Smith Digital Services Manager atsmith@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms A Smith Deputy Head of English aesmith@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr R Smith Geography Teacher rsmith@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs A Stent Head of Science astent@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms S Stevens  Assistant Head  sstevens@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms L Stewart English Teacher lstewart@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss J Tawrel Learning Mentor jtawrel@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs S Thomas Science Teacher sthomas@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss B Thornicroft History Teacher bthornicroft@kgaprospect.uk  

Mr W Thorne Maths Teacher wthorne@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs K Turner Attendance & Admissions Coordinator kturner@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms K Unwin Maths Teacher kunwin@kgaprospect.uk  

Mrs L Welch Deputy Head of Science lwelch@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss E Whitehouse PE Teacher/ DofE Coordinator ewhitehouse@kgaprospect.uk  

Miss M Williams Construction Teacher  mwilliams@kgaprospect.uk  

Ms S Williams Music Teacher  swilliams@kgaprospect.uk  
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